

Date: 12/18/08

Web Announcement 238

Hyperbaric Therapy Services Rendered by Provider Type 12

Effective Oct. 1, 2008, Provider Type 12 (Hospital, Outpatient) must bill for hyperbaric therapy services by using Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) code C1300 (hyperbaric oxygen under pressure, full body chamber, per 30 minute interval). Effective Oct. 1, 2008, Provider Type 12 is no longer reimbursed for Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) code 99183 (Physician attendance and supervision of hyperbaric oxygen therapy, per session).

C1300



First Health
Services Corporation.

A Coventry Health Care Company